
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 30.10.2024  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Type 
Reject 

Status   

1 SUMANTA DAS 90231/2024 30.10.2024 WPC(OAC)/1473/2015 7 
 

U 
   

2 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 
90232/2024 30.10.2024 EXP/7/2022 7 6.00,3*6 U Y 

  

3 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 
90233/2024 30.10.2024 EXP/6/2022 7 5.00,3*5 U Y 

  

4 S.DAS 90236/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26011/2024 10 
 

C 
   

5 A.K.BARIK 90239/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25250/2024 10 
 

C 
   

6 

RABINDRA 

KUMAR 

PATNAIK 

90247/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26041/2024 10 
 

C 
   

7 P. JENA 90254/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/3974/2024 10 
 

C 
   

8 B. DAS 90259/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/3921/2024 10 
 

C 
   

9 P K BARIK 90271/2024 30.10.2024 MACA/427/2015 7 
 

U 
   

10 P K BARIK 90272/2024 30.10.2024 MACA/727/2015 7 
 

U 
   

11 P K BARIK 90273/2024 30.10.2024 MACA/202/2016 7 
 

U 
   

12 P K BARIK 90276/2024 30.10.2024 MACA/725/2015 7 
 

U 
   

13 S P BARIK 90277/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/7013/2024 7 
 

U 
   

14 A DAS 90278/2024 30.10.2024 TRPCRL/100/2019 7 
 

U 
   

15 A DAS 90280/2024 30.10.2024 TRP(C)/273/2019 7 
 

U 
   

16 A DAS 90282/2024 30.10.2024 RSA/102/2012 7 
 

U 
   

17 M MISHRA 90283/2024 30.10.2024 MACA/411/2020 7 
 

U 
   

18 A DAS 90285/2024 30.10.2024 TRPCRL/27/2024 7 
 

U 
   

19 H JENA 90287/2024 30.10.2024 CRLREV/98/2019 7 
 

U 
   

20 M D BISWAL 90288/2024 30.10.2024 RSA/351/2022 7 
 

U 
   

21 P K DEO 90289/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/14056/2020 7 
 

U 
   

22 K N SAHOO 90291/2024 30.10.2024 CMP/338/2016 7 
 

U 
   

23 K N SAHOO 90292/2024 30.10.2024 SA/276/2000 7 
 

U 
   

24 P K SWAIN 90293/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/24319/2024 7 
 

U 
   

25 P K SWAIN 90294/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/10287/2024 7 
 

U 
   

26 P K SWAIN 90295/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/10283/2024 7 
 

U 
   

27 P K SWAIN 90296/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/10280/2024 7 
 

U 
   

28 A. K. SAHOO 90297/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26344/2024 10 
 

C 
   

29 L D SAHOO 90298/2024 30.10.2024 OJC/14025/1998 7 
document 

available 
U 

   



in dms, 

court fee 

to be 

paid 

30 
AMBIKA 

PADHY 
90299/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/7128/2003 7 

 
U 

   

31 S SAHOO 90302/2024 30.10.2024 RSA/209/2019 7 
 

U 
   

32 S S JENA 90303/2024 30.10.2024 CMP/498/2022 7 
 

U 
   

33 P S ACHARYA 90305/2024 30.10.2024 CMPAT/36/2001 7 
 

U 
   

34 A K DAS 90306/2024 30.10.2024 MACA/24/2023 7 
 

U 
   

35 P K JENA 90307/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/2196/2008 7 
 

U 
   

36 P K JENA 90308/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/2196/2008 7 
 

U 
   

37 
M/S.MODERN 

ENTERPRIS 
90310/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/9093/2012 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court fee 

to be 

paid 

U 
   

38 J D MUDULI 90311/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/13395/2004 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court fee 

to be 

paid 

U 
   

39 S NAYAK 90312/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/14755/2023 7 
 

U 
   

40 GOPAL 90313/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4219/2024 7 
 

U 
   

41 GOPAL 90314/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4219/2024 7 
 

U 
   

42 HS PANDA 90315/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11672/2024 10 
 

C 
   

43 GOPAL 90316/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4110/2024 7 
 

U 
   

44 GOPAL 90317/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4110/2024 7 
 

U 
   

45 GOPAL 90318/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4086/2024 7 
 

U 
   

46 GOPAL 90320/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4092/2024 7 
 

U 
   

47 GOPAL 90321/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4092/2024 7 
 

U 
   

48 GOPAL 90322/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4200/2024 7 
 

U 
   

49 GOPAL 90324/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4104/2024 7 
 

U 
   

50 GOPAL 90325/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4199/2024 7 
 

U 
   

51 GOPAL 90326/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4199/2024 7 
 

U 
   

52 GOPAL 90327/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4212/2024 7 
 

U 
   

53 K C PANDA 90328/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/1293/2004 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court fee 

to be 

paid 

U 
   

54 OHLC 90329/2024 30.10.2024 CRLA/115/2010 7 
 

U 
   

55 OHLC 90330/2024 30.10.2024 CRLA/372/2015 7 
 

U 
   

56 GOPAL 90348/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4219/2024 7 
 

U 
   

57 P K RATH 90350/2024 30.10.2024 CRLA/85/2014 7 
 

U 
   

58 S K PRADHAN 90353/2024 30.10.2024 CONTC/5882/2021 7 
 

U 
   



59 L. ACHARI 90354/2024 30.10.2024 BLAPL/10328/2024 10 
 

C 
   

60 H K DASH 90355/2024 30.10.2024 FA/29/2000 7 
 

U 
   

61 H K DASH 90356/2024 30.10.2024 FA/28/2000 7 
 

U 
   

62 S S JENA 90357/2024 30.10.2024 CMP/988/2024 7 
 

U 
   

63 P K SWAIN 90359/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/3015/2010 7 

document 

available 

in dms, 

court fee 

to be 

paid 

U 
   

64 P MOHANTY 90364/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/19321/2019 10 
 

C 
   

65 PK DAS 90372/2024 30.10.2024 LAA/54/2011 10 
 

C 
   

66 S.PASAYAT 90373/2024 30.10.2024 TRP(C)/138/2024 7 

3.00,3*3 

sent to 

xerox 

U 
   

67 P K NAYAK 90377/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/30129/2023 10 
 

C 
   

68 S K ACHARYA 90379/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/14765/2023 10 
 

C 
   

69 S K ACHARYA 90380/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/14769/2023 10 
 

C 
   

70 S K ACHARYA 90381/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/14762/2023 10 
 

C 
   

71 H. K. BHOL 90393/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/24001/2023 7 
 

U 
   

72 B RATH 90435/2024 30.10.2024 WPCRL/72/2024 10 
 

C 
   

73 P. NAYAK 90453/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26305/2024 10 
 

C 
   

74 
V. 

MOHAPATRA 
90454/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/22783/2024 10 

 
C 

   

75 B. BARIK 90459/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/24092/2024 10 
 

C 
   

76 S. MALLICK 90460/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/23609/2024 10 
 

C 
   

77 S. BARIK 90463/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/2018/2024 10 
 

C 
   

78 S. PATNAIK 90464/2024 30.10.2024 CRLREV/609/2024 10 
 

C 
   

79 K. K. RATH 90469/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26456/2024 10 
 

C 
   

80 M.K.SWAIN 90471/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11692/2024 10 
 

C 
   

81 B. C. PANDA 90478/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26695/2024 7 
 

U 
   

82 

BISHNU 

CHARAN 

PANDA 

90479/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26693/2024 7 
 

U 
   

83 R. K. JENA 90480/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26625/2024 7 
 

U 
   

84 
ATANU KUMAR 

DAS 
90484/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11703/2024 10 

 
C 

   

85 A. K. SAHOO 90485/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11681/2024 10 
 

C 
   

86 A. K. SAHOO 90486/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11690/2024 10 
 

C 
   

87 B. SWAIN 90488/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11694/2024 10 
 

C 
   

88 S C DASH 90494/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/417/2013 10 
 

C 
   

89 M BASU 90496/2024 30.10.2024 GUAP/10/2023 10 
 

C 
   

90 
KARUNAKAR 

RATH 
90499/2024 30.10.2024 GUAP/10/2023 10 

 
C 

   

91 
G. D. 

MALLICK 
90501/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11727/2024 10 

 
C 

   

92 S C DASH 90517/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/19321/2019 10 
 

C 
   



93 B. DAS 90540/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11755/2024 10 
 

C 
   

94 B. DAS 90542/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11767/2024 10 
 

C 
   

95 J KAMILA 90547/2024 30.10.2024 BLAPL/8846/2024 10 
 

C 
   

96 A.K.SAHOO 90558/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26333/2024 10 
 

C 
   

97 
RAI CHARAN 

MOHAPATRA 
90565/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26220/2024 10 

 
C 

   

98 S.K.MOHANTY 90568/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26204/2024 10 
 

C 
   

99 P K PARIDA 90570/2024 30.10.2024 WA/1600/2024 10 
 

C 
   

100 S.DAS 90572/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/23677/2024 10 
 

C 
   

101 P.K.JENA 90577/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/3653/2024 10 
 

C 
   

102 A K PANDA 90578/2024 30.10.2024 WA/1052/2023 10 
 

C 
   

103 P.K.JENA 90580/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/3721/2024 10 
 

C 
   

104 AKHAND 90583/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26389/2024 10 
 

C 
   

105 
B. D. 

BISWAL 
90586/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/19502/2024 10 

 
C 

   

106 
B. D. 

BISWAL 
90588/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/20878/2024 10 

 
C 

   

107 J. PARIDA 90590/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25046/2024 10 
 

C 
   

108 
SUBRAT 

KUMAR DAS 
90597/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/13047/2023 7 

 
U 

   

109 
SUBRAT 

KUMAR DAS 
90598/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/12871/2023 7 

 
U 

   

110 
S R 

MOHAPATRA 
90601/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25699/2024 10 

 
C 

   

111 B D BISWAL 90603/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26496/2024 10 
 

C 
   

112 P R RAO 90604/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26249/2024 10 
 

C 
   

113 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 
90608/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/22604/2024 10 

 
C 

   

114 
BAMADEV 

BARAL 
90609/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/4584/2022 10 

 
C 

   

115 J K NAYAK 90610/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26236/2024 10 
 

C 
   

116 
TUSHAR 

KANTA NAYAK 
90612/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26232/2024 10 

 
C 

   

117 P BEHERA 90613/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/1042/2024 10 
 

C 
   

118 C K BARIK 90614/2024 30.10.2024 WPC(OA)/469/2019 10 
 

C 
   

119 C K BARIK 90615/2024 30.10.2024 WPC(OA)/470/2019 10 
 

C 
   

120 C K BARIK 90616/2024 30.10.2024 WPC(OA)/471/2019 10 
 

C 
   

121 P CH DAS 90617/2024 30.10.2024 WPC(OAC)/2709/2014 10 
 

C 
   

122 A K NAYAK 90618/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25770/2024 10 
 

C 
   

123 S DASH 90620/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25757/2024 10 
 

C 
   

124 P BARIK 90621/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11775/2024 10 
 

C 
   

125 R CH ROUT 90622/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/14698/2022 10 
 

C 
   

126 R K MALLICK 90623/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/7515/2024 10 
 

C 
   

127 R K MALLICK 90624/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/7542/2024 10 
 

C 
   

128 S DASH 90625/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25979/2022 10 
 

C 
   

129 DINESH 90626/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/2235/2022 10 
 

C 
   



KUMAR PANDA 

130 P N NAYAK 90627/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/2235/2022 10 
 

C 
   

131 T SWAIN 90628/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/948/2016 10 
 

C 
   

132 S DASH 90629/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25925/2024 10 
 

C 
   

133 B BAISAKHI 90630/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25869/2024 10 
 

C 
   

134 S. DASH 90632/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26148/2024 10 
 

C 
   

135 K. K. NATH 90633/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/19490/2024 10 
 

C 
   

136 B. K. DAS 90638/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/18877/2024 10 
 

C 
   

137 B. K. SETHY 90642/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/24651/2024 10 
 

C 
   

138 M DAS 90643/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/3546/2022 10 
 

C 
   

139 M. NAYAK 90644/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25112/2024 10 
 

C 
   

140 P K DAS 90645/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/5506/2023 10 
 

C 
   

141 P. BEHERA 90646/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/25112/2024 10 
 

C 
   

142 M. DAS 90647/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26056/2024 10 
 

C 
   

143 
B N 

MOHAPATRA 
90648/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/1605/2023 10 

 
C 

   

144 M. DAS 90649/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26080/2024 10 
 

C 
   

145 S. DASH 90650/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/26146/2024 10 
 

C 
   

146 A K SWAIN 90651/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/154/2024 10 
 

C 
   

147 A K SWAIN 90652/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/32/2024 10 
 

C 
   

148 A K SWAIN 90653/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/31/2024 10 
 

C 
   

149 S K SUNDARA 90654/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/2310/2024 10 
 

C 
   

150 S K SUNDARA 90655/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/2312/2024 10 
 

C 
   

151 A K SWAIN 90656/2024 30.10.2024 CRLMC/153/2024 10 
 

C 
   

152 B B ROUT 90668/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/11793/2024 10 
 

C 
   

153 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
90695/2024 30.10.2024 CMP/849/2024 7 

 
U 

   

154 
SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 
90697/2024 30.10.2024 BLAPL/8288/2024 7 

 
U 

   

155 
SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 
90698/2024 30.10.2024 ABLAPL/471/2024 7 

 
U 

   

    
Total  1355 

     

N I C 

 


